Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/22/2023

1/22/2023
1/22/2023

1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023

1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023

1/22/2023

1/22/2023
1/22/2023

1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023

RMP23-000231

RMP23-000232

RMP23-000233

RMP23-000234

RMP23-000235

4720 ARBOR DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2100 W
FRONTAGE RD

3200 CENTRAL RD
RMHS/CENTRAL
4200 KIRCHOFF RD

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

4333 LINCOLN AVE
4714 ARBOR DR

1701 GOLF RD

4714 ARBOR DR

ELA RD / KIRKWOOD DR

APPROX LOC:4730
ARBOR DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
0(2208) BLK W CENTRAL
RD

2455 PLUM GROVE RD
4700 ARBOR DR

3303 MARTIN CT

3303 MARTIN CT

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
4732 ARBOR DR

DOVE ST / GROUSE LN
1301 MEIJER DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

IMPROPER SECURITY
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
INTOXICATED DRIVER

AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT
ALARM

DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

DISTURBANCE
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

STATION REPORT
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACCIDENT

LOUD MUSIC

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/23/2023 12:35:42 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/22/2023

1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023
1/22/2023

1/22/2023
1/22/2023

APPROX LOC:5201
TOLLVIEW DR

4305 WEBER DR
4716 ARBOR DR
4640 ANGELINE CT

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

2508 ALGONQUIN RD
4305 WEBER DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

RECKLESS DRIVING
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
OUTSIDE RINGER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

1/23/2023 12:35:42 PM



